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

FA. 8-5711
Bob Owns Eves, FA. 8-1093 

Eleanor Meyen,
Eves FP "-'>'«V7

LOVELY : stucco 
lome. Detach : _  ....: garage. 
Nice shrubs and flowers. Love­ 
ly view. Drlre by 

6608 Palos Verdes Blvd. 
$10,200

OFFERED BY
MUMFORD REALTY

Torrance Blvd. A Madrid
Phone FA. 8-104B

O. I. RESALE  $9750 
1444 W. Wind Ht. 

TORRANCE
3-b<droom. Hardwood floors, 
rarpeted, Venetians. Service 
porch. wall«d-ln patio. Lot 
,0x1*0, fenced. 20x22 garage. 
Vacant.

VIVIAN B. KIRK Realtor
FR 5-5224______DA 6-8158

UNDER CONSTRUCTION

3 n»w honr'S at corner of Car­ 
ton and Iris. Best location, and 
a icood buy! Ask your realtor 
to reserve one of these de-lux

 homes for 
last long!

you. They won't

"The object of Multiple List- 
Ing Service Is to promote bus­ 
iness, form a closer coopera­ 
tion among realtors, and to 
promote better service to tho 
public."

$7950—3-BEDROOM
Nice 3-bedroom home, on 50x 
135-ft. lot. Insulated, weather- 
stripped, Venetian blinds, wa­ 
ter softener, 4-ft. steel fenc­ 
ing. Patio area. Total pay­ 
ments $55.Terms. Listing 8824.

PERRY L. CONNETT 
Realtor

1871 W. Carson FA. 8-8702
LISTING 3781

3-bedroom stucco. Garbage dis­ 
posal, dishwasher, parquet 
floors. Nlco location. Prlre 
$11,500, Very low down pay­ 
ment.

ALTER REALTY
3762 Pacific Coast Highway 

WALTERIA FR. 5-1380

For Lomlta Property
BEE

JIM DECKER
Realtor

24601 Narbonnt Ave.
Lomlta DA. 6-0531

Eves. ft Sun.—FR. 6-6827

4-BDRM. HOME
5 year* old. Near high school 
In Lomlta. Lot. 100x172, 2-<«r 
gar. Extra bath In gar. Wall- 
to-wall carp'-tlng In llv. rm. ft 
din. rrn.. den. 416,500, 86500 
down, $28 month.

BOWKER REALTY
6 INSURANCE AGENCY
1737 W. Pacific Coast Hwy.

DA. H-lU2tt DA. W-4720

IMMEDIATE POSSUM ION
Lovely 3-bedroom stucco home. 
Hardwood floors, double ga­ 
rage, landscaped. Less thin 1 
{ear old. Full price $10,675, 

2639 down. Auk for Bob Clay- 
ton, evenings, FA. 8-3490.

ALTER Realty & Insurance 
Corner Crenshaw ft

Torrance Blvd.* 
Phone FAlrfax 8-6574

LARGE 1-BEDROOU 
Choice Torrance location on 
60x160 lot, house In good re­ 
pair, large living room, plenty 
of shade trees. Only $7550.

ALTER Really & Insurance
MAIN OFFICE

1436 Marcellna Avenu*
FA-80373

2-BEDROOM A DEN
60x100 lot, weather stripped, 
screens, built-in dresser and 
vanity. $8925. In good shape.

ALTER Realty & Insurance
MAIN OFFICE 

1438 Marcellna Ave. 
Phone FAlrfax 8-0378

• HOMES FOR SALE 50

"lARGAINSTT 
Hot Off

The Griddle
3-bedroom, 1% baths $9500 
Double Karate, near schools 
park, shopping and bus. Wil 
Cal-Vot or F.1I.A.

BLYTHE

24019 So. Avaion Blvd. 
TE. 4-3475

SENSATIONAL
California's Fastest-Selling

TRIPLEXES .
I - I-bedroom. 2-2 bedroom: 
MORE FOR YOUR MONEY 

ONLY

$22,750
3-car garages, sprinklers, land' 
scaping, fences, garbage disposal 
automatic dishwasher, de luxe In* 
terlors.

SEK MODEL AT
4102 Redondo Beach Blvd.

between Hawthorne & Prairie
Ave. Open Sat., Sun. & Daily

  FR. 9-3914

FRANCES
REAL ESTATE and 

' INSURANCE

OLDER 2-bedroom frame 
Good condition. 70-foot lot 
$1500 down.

EXTRA LARGE 2-bedroom 
ranch »tyl« home. 80'x360 
lot. Has large living room 
with fireplace, disposal in 
kitchen, 2-car garage. $13,750

WALTERIA   Attractive 3- 
bedroom stucco. $12,500 In 
eludes carpeting, refriger 
ator, range, washing ma 
chine, drapes. 2-car garage 
$2650 down.

EL PRADO   See thin levels 
stucco home in best location 
Only $13,700

$.500 DOWN 3-bdrm. stucco 
Good county location. Only 
|68 mo. including taxes and in 
su ranee.

BDRM. ft DEN stucco. VA 
baths, hardwood floors. Nem 
Torrance Blvd. Only $11,500

TORRANCE BLVD. Business 
property. I-ar^o 2-bedroom 
home. Lot 60x120. (M zone.

FRANCES
REAL ESTATE and 

INSURANCE

2276 Torrance Blvd. 

Phono FAlrfax 8-0421

FOR SALE 
BY OWNER

New, 3-bedroom, 1 V4 bslhs 
forced air hrat, built In We»t- 
ern Holly gas range, knotty 
pine cupboardj. Lawn anc 
shrubs. Select hardwood floori 
Full price $12,950. Convenient 
terms. Can be purchased on a 
20-year loan.

1442 W. 221st St..
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
DA. 6-0278 2320 Lomlta Blvd.

2-BEDROOM Adults
Close In. 

Agent, FA. 8-0421

FURN. APT. 1-bedrm. Use of 
washer & dryer. ' 

2005 W. 240th. Lomita

-BEDROOM APARTMENT, fur­ 
nished or unfurnished In North 
Torrnnce. ME. 4-2528

1-BKPKOOM furnished apartment 
now garbage disposal. 1 block 
from Nnrbonne in Lomita. 

_______25437 Feijoa_____

APTS. FOR RENT 
UNFURNISHED 72

$87.50 
SPACIOUS 2-BEDROOM APTS.

IN 
SMOG FREE  FOG FREE

PALOS VERDES
Garbage disposals, stoves, re- 
frlKeratora.
CHILDREN WELCOME
404 PALOS VERDES BLVD. 

FR. 5-3S73
l-BEDROOM APARTMENT $49 

per month. Two tots OK. No
dogs.
20613 S. Vermont ME. 4-2553

1-BEDROOM. Adults Available 
July 17. DA. 6-0153 

2M20 Eshelman, Lomlta

Big 
Refrigerator Sale!

MUST GO! 
Refrigerators At 
Wholesale Price

AS LOW AS $49.50
Some Bank Repossessions Just Pick Up Payments

I 18 N. Hawthorne Blvd.
OR. 8-6044

(In Middle of Hawthorne)
Open Friday Night Late

DO IT YOURSELF
SAVE ON OUR

QUALITY
UNPAINTED FURNITURE

FOR EVERY ROOM
"Hardwoods A Specialty"
^arK^st selection in L.A, urea

Lamps. Mirrors, Picture Frames,
Springs & Mattresses

AT LOWEST PRICES
527 S. Hawthorne Blvd.

MODERN WAY
FURNITURE

Hawthorne - Ph. OS. 6-6619
Free Delivery 

Open Mon. A Fri. Eves 'til V

SAVE 50%
Unfinished Furniture 

(The most of the best)
Modern - Provincial - Colonial

Sale of Floor Samples 
NOW IN PROGRESS

WAREHOUSE 
PURNITURE CO.

742 N. La Brea. tnglewood
OR. 2-4078 

Open Mon.-Frt. niU 'til t

Factory Spring Clean-Up Sale
7-plece rattan set. $199. Also 
real bargain In miscellaneous 
pieces.

HAWAIIAN 
RATTAN CRAFT

811 N. Pacific, Redondo
FR. 4-44f>0 for evening

appointment

NEWLY redecorated 3-room un- 
fur§lshed apt. Automatic wash­ 
er. Couple or 1 snmll chlm OK. 

______U40S 250th St.______

HOUSES FOR RENT 
(Unfurnished

76

MODERN HOUSE  5 rooms and 
bath. Newly decorated. En-

is

highway. 
O.K.

illo FA. 8-5503
: i''UL U-bdrm. 
I'renshaw and 101

2 children over 10 
DA. R-2B43

  Fenced yard. ChlU 
dren OK. 
428 W. 223rd St., Wilmington

$11,500.
1 IK plan-. 

$1.*)00 cash
ment. Bnlnnce, monthly. 

Cnll FA. 8-2020

Full price 
down pay­

WE HAVE one and 2-bedroom 
rentals $47.50 nnd up.

NO FEE TO RENTER
Contact W. J. flEORGE 

FA 8-0377. Ext. 22

ALTER INSURANCE
Property Management Co. 

2121 Torrance Blvd.

3-BEDROOM HOMK Allied Gar­ 
dens. Fences. Pntlo In. $10,000 
full price. $1000 down. 

FR-55175

INCOME PROPERTY 54
$210 MONTH INCOME

Neatly new stores. Good tcn- 
nnts. Full price $17.500. By 
owner. Hank terms, 

cnii MA «.i

BYnvi\
sq. ft
lot pavrd fdj 
lease expires 

luinlvv :\\ e.

OPEN HOTTflB DAILY 
2 to fl p.m.

1658 W. 251st ST.
HARBOR CITY

Now reduced price. 3 bedrooms, 
baths. Come and see it today.

TROJAN REALTY
1733 Pacific Coast Highway

DA. fi-ttafil 
Evenings. TE. 5-8014. TK. 3-lfilfi

f

2 b -ili'diini

.'«oo
  ut Ire

iailuiij;. Present 
3/31 /'5ft. Ideal 
fuvnlturi' stove

I'Y- Ci 1. resale, 
1.1 and Domln- 
-'itly decorated. 

each side of duplex
terms. Call FA. 8-R711

M-2 Property on 228th

57'x1RO'. Incomplcted building 
22'x<t2'. A steal at

$4000 cash
$1,M)0 on terms of $1000 down 
$50 month. «^. FA. 8-217h

UNFURNISHED larir<» 3 rooms A 
bath with 2 pullout beds near 
Douplns jilnnt. 2 children OK. 
ME. 4-.'?993 NB:. 1-5422

1 -BEDROOM HOXTSE
Close in Torrtince.

$47. SO 
FR-496P.R

NEAKLY new 2-br>ilroom —
I!) 1H Curt Is Ave., In Retlondo 
Beach. $80. ______ FR. 5j-734«

" " ~ok.BA.TH  i chid
$50. 24722 Pennsylvania Ave., 
LomitH. ___ ___

2-BRDHOOM unfurnished house. 
Near Kl Oitmino colleRe. 

41HR W. l«7th., Lnwndale.

$100 NKW R-room. H-hedroom 
home. Yard, fenced for chil­ 
dren. 
Select Realty TE. B-3205

|70   DESIRABLE stucco home, 
lots of tile Double Harare.
Sele.'t -R.-nltv TF, V:i205

NE\\

* Veterans

40% off
TORRAKCE FURNITURE CO. 

Through tho co-operation of our 
mami(ncturer* have arranged to 
Hear thoir war«houa« merchan­ 
dise at a fraction of their original 
cost and set up ft G. T. pny plan 
for vets or their families.
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